
Official's 

Approval

DRESSAGE

Percentage 49.722 59.72 53.056 61.666

Total Collective 

Marks

45 44.5 38 35

Placing 4 2 3 1

Points 1 3 2 5

EASE OF 

HANDLING

Percentage 65.937 59.688 65.313

Total Collective 

Marks

44 39 42

Total No. of 0’s 1

Placing 1 4 2

Points 5 1 3

DRESSAGE/EOH 

POINT TOTAL

57.829 56.688 63.49

SPEED

Elapsed Time

Penalty/Bonus

Final Time

Placing

Points

TOTAL POINTS 6 3 8

No of 

DQs/Scratches

0 0

FINAL PLACE 2 4 1

Rev 2.2, 17 Dec 2018

Rider Name/No. 

Horse Name/No.  

5

3

0

Rider Name/No. t

Horse Name/No.

2

59.694

40

3

59.688

Rider Name/No. 

252 Selah Ocker

Rider Name/No. 

209 Abby Logan

Horse Name/No. 

Willie

Horse Name/No. 

Joker   

Horse Name/No  

Fargo

Horse Name/No. 

Snickers

United States Rules for Working Equitation

FINAL COMPETITION PLACEMENT

Dresssage, EOH

Sheet         1        of         1     No of Competitors

Competition Name: Central Plains Dressage Society March 

Schooling Show

Level/Division:  Children's Class No.  20 A

Date: March 9, 2019

Rider Name/No. 295 

Paetyon Gilliam          

Rider Name/No. 

191 Paetyon 

Gilliam 



United States Rules for Working Equitation

Class Results Tally

DRESSAGE

Percentage 59.375

Total Collective Marks 46

Placing 1

Points 3

EASE OF HANDLING

Percentage 62.188

Total Collective Marks 39.5

Total No. of 0’s 0

Placing 1

Points 3

DRESSAGE/EOH POINT 

TOTAL

60.782

SPEED

Elapsed Time

Penalty/Bonus

Final Time

Placing

Points

TOTAL POINTS 6

FINAL PLACE 1

AVERAGE 

EOH/DRESSAGE 

SCORE

60.782

Rev 1, 1 Dec 2017

Rider Name/No. 

Horse Name/No.  

Rider Name/No. 

Horse Name/No.

2

2

47.988

1

47.988

32.5

2

2

47.188

40

2

1

48.958

Rider Name/No. 244 

Elly Ocker

Rider Name/No.  

254 Sherrod Ocker

Rider Name/No. Rider 

Name/No.

Horse Name/No.  Oi-

Wan-Kenobi

Horse Name/No. 

Blitz

Horse Name/No.  Horse 

Name/No. 

Competition Name: Central Plains Dressage Society March Schooling Show

Level/Division:  Level 1 Introductory  Junior Class No.  20 B

Date: March 9, 2019

Sheet         1        of         1     



United States Rules for Working Equitation

Class Results Tally

DRESSAGE

Percentage 55.416

Total Collective Marks 41

Placing 2

Points 1

EASE OF HANDLING

Percentage

Total Collective Marks

Total No. of 0’s

Placing

Points 0

DRESSAGE/EOH POINT 

TOTAL

27.708

SPEED

Elapsed Time

Penalty/Bonus

Final Time

Placing

Points

TOTAL POINTS 1

FINAL PLACE 2

AVERAGE 

EOH/DRESSAGE 

SCORE

27.708

Rev 1, 1 Dec 2017

Competition Name: Central Plains Dressage Society March Schooling Show

Level/Division:  Level 1 Introductory  Open Class No.  20 B

Date: March 9, 2019

Sheet         1        of         1     

Rider Name/No. 137 

Holly Huffaker

Rider Name/No.  

184 Tamera Mayo

Rider Name/No. Rider 

Name/No.

Horse Name/No.  

Rascal

Horse Name/No. 

Mantreh Sport

Horse Name/No.  Horse 

Name/No. 

70

50

1

3

68.75

41.5

0

1

3

69.375

6

1

69.375

Rider Name/No. 

Horse Name/No.

Rider Name/No. 

Horse Name/No.  



United States Rules for Working Equitation

Class Results Tally

DRESSAGE

Percentage 62.917 56.667 53.333 65

Total Collective Marks 47 42.5 47 47

Placing 2 3 5 1

Points 4 3 1 6

EASE OF HANDLING

Percentage 40.3123 60.625 33.125 53.75

Total Collective Marks 34.5 38 30 42

Total No. of 0’s 4 0 4 2

Placing 4 2 5 3

Points 2 4 1 3

DRESSAGE/EOH POINT 

TOTAL

51.645 58.646 43.229 59.375

SPEED

Elapsed Time

Penalty/Bonus

Final Time

Placing

Points

TOTAL POINTS 6 7 2 9

FINAL PLACE 4 3 5 1

AVERAGE 

EOH/DRESSAGE 

SCORE

51.645 58.646 43.229 59.375

Rev 1, 1 Dec 2017

Rider Name/No. 

Horse Name/No.  

Rider Name/No. 

228 Marlene Miller

Horse Name/No. 

Playboy's Bit O' 

Honor

8

2

59.479

6

59.479

39

0

1

62.5

39

4

2

56.458

Rider Name/No.298 Zoe 

Mazepa

Rider Name/No.  

216 Kristina Hummell

Rider Name/No. 

185 Renee Rollins

Rider Name/No. 

299 Dakota Gainer

Horse Name/No.  Hobo Horse Name/No. 

Budweiser

Horse Name/No. 

Greenlie  

Horse Name/No. 

Fritz

Competition Name: Central Plains Dressage Society March Schooling Show

Level/Division:  Level 1 Introductory  Amateur Class No.  20 B

Date: March 9, 2019

Sheet         1        of         1     



Official's 

Approval

DRESSAGE

Percentage 62.045 60.68 57.045

Total Collective 

Marks

47 47.5 43

Placing 1 2 3

Points 4 2 1

EASE OF 

HANDLING

Percentage 55.278 50.728

Total Collective 

Marks

40.5 38.5

Total No. of 0’s 2 0

Placing 2 3

Points 2 1

DRESSAGE/EOH 

POINT TOTAL

58.662 53.886

SPEED

Elapsed Time 3.14.63 2.50.79

Penalty/Bonus 10 10

Final Time 3.24.63 2.40.79

Placing 3 2

Points 1 2

TOTAL POINTS 7 4

No of 

DQs/Scratches

FINAL PLACE 2 3

Rev 2.2, 17 Dec 2018

Rider Name/No. 

Horse Name/No.  

7

1

Rider Name/No. t

Horse Name/No.

2.25.94

1

4

2.25.94

0

4

58.961

2

38.5

1

57.222

Rider Name/No. 66   

Holly Huffaker

Rider Name/No. 

Horse Name/No. 

Shine

Horse Name/No.  

Obi-Wan-Kenobi

Horse Name/No 

TW Jessie 

Hancock   

Horse Name/No. 

United States Rules for Working Equitation

FINAL COMPETITION PLACEMENT

Dresssage, EOH, Speed

Sheet         1        of         1     No of Competitors

Competition Name: Central Plains Dressage Society March 

Schooling Show

Level/Division:  Level 2 - Novice A Class No.  20 C

Date: March 9, 2019

Rider Name/No. 98 

Holly Huffaker           

Rider Name/No. 

282 Shariah Ocker 



Official's 

Approval

DRESSAGE

Percentage 61.053

Total Collective 

Marks

48

Placing 1

Points 2

EASE OF 

HANDLING

Percentage 71.111

Total Collective 

Marks

42.5 1

Total No. of 0’s 0

Placing 1

Points 2

DRESSAGE/EOH 

POINT TOTAL

66.082

SPEED

Elapsed Time 2.06.05

Penalty/Bonus -10

Final Time 1.96.05

Placing 1

Points 2

TOTAL POINTS 6

No of 

DQs/Scratches

0

FINAL PLACE 1

Rev 2.2, 17 Dec 2018

Rider Name/No. 

Horse Name/No.  

Rider Name/No. t

Horse Name/No.

Rider Name/No.   Rider Name/No. 

Horse Name/No. 

Clair NAF Sport

Horse Name/No.  Horse Name/No    Horse Name/No. 

United States Rules for Working Equitation

FINAL COMPETITION PLACEMENT

Dresssage, EOH, Speed

Sheet         1        of         1     No of Competitors

Competition Name: Central Plains Dressage Society March 

Schooling Show

Level/Division:  Level 5 - Intermediate 

B

Class No.  20 E

Date: March 9, 2019

Rider Name/No. 228 

Tamera Mayo          

Rider Name/No. 


	WE Overall Score Sheet - Children's
	WE Overall Score Sheet - Introductory - Junior
	WE Overall Score Sheet - Introductory - Open
	WE Overall Score Sheet - Introductory -Amateur
	WE Overall Score Sheet - Level 2 - Novice A
	WE Overall Score Sheet - Level 5 - Intermediate B

