

**United States Rules for Working Equitation
FINAL COMPETITION PLACEMENT**

Dressage, EOH

Competition Name: Central Plains Dressage Society March Schooling Show			Date: March 9, 2019			
Level/Division: Children's		Class No. 20 A		No of Competitors		Sheet 1 of 1

Official's
Approval

Rider Name/No. Paetyon Gilliam 295	Rider Name/No. 191 Paetyon Gilliam	Rider Name/No. 252 Selah Ocker	Rider Name/No. 209 Abby Logan	Rider Name/No. t	Rider Name/No.
Horse Name/No. Willie	Horse Name/No. Joker	Horse Name/No. Fargo	Horse Name/No. Snickers	Horse Name/No.	Horse Name/No.

DRESSAGE											
Percentage	49.722		59.72		53.056		61.666				
Total Collective Marks	45		44.5		38		35				
Placing	4		2		3		1				
Points	1		3		2		5				
EASE OF HANDLING											
Percentage	65.937		59.688		59.688		65.313				
Total Collective Marks	44		40		39		42				
Total No. of 0's	1										
Placing	1		3		4		2				
Points	5		2		1		3				
DRESSAGE/EOH POINT TOTAL	57.829		59.694		56.688		63.49				
SPEED											
Elapsed Time											
Penalty/Bonus											
Final Time											
Placing											
Points											
TOTAL POINTS	6		5		3		8				
No of DQs/Scratches	0		0		0						
FINAL PLACE	2		3		4		1				

**United States Rules for Working Equitation
Class Results Tally**

Competition Name: Central Plains Dressage Society March Schooling Show					Date: March 9, 2019					
Level/Division: Level 1 Introductory Junior			Class No. 20 B			Sheet 1 of 1				

	Rider Name/No. 244 Elly Ocker	Rider Name/No. 254 Sherrod Ocker	Rider Name/No.	Rider Name/No.	Rider Name/No.	Rider Name/No.
	Horse Name/No. Oi- Wan-Kenobi	Horse Name/No. Blitz	Horse Name/No.	Horse Name/No.	Horse Name/No.	Horse Name/No.
DRESSAGE						
Percentage	59.375	48.958				
Total Collective Marks	46	40				
Placing	1	2				
Points	3	1				
EASE OF HANDLING						
Percentage	62.188	47.188				
Total Collective Marks	39.5	32.5				
Total No. of 0's	0	2				
Placing	1	2				
Points	3	1				
DRESSAGE/EOH POINT TOTAL	60.782	47.988				
SPEED						
Elapsed Time						
Penalty/Bonus						
Final Time						
Placing						
Points						
TOTAL POINTS	6	2				
FINAL PLACE	1	2				
AVERAGE EOH/DRESSAGE SCORE	60.782	47.988				

**United States Rules for Working Equitation
Class Results Tally**

Competition Name: Central Plains Dressage Society March Schooling Show						Date: March 9, 2019					
Level/Division: Level 1 Introductory Open			Class No. 20 B			Sheet 1 of 1					
	Rider Name/No. 137 Holly Huffaker	Rider Name/No. 184 Tamera Mayo	Rider Name/No.	Rider Name/No.	Rider Name/No.	Rider Name/No.	Rider Name/No.	Rider Name/No.	Rider Name/No.	Rider Name/No.	
	Horse Name/No. Rascal	Horse Name/No. Mantreh Sport	Horse Name/No.	Horse Name/No.	Horse Name/No.	Horse Name/No.	Horse Name/No.	Horse Name/No.	Horse Name/No.	Horse Name/No.	
DRESSAGE											
Percentage	55.416	70									
Total Collective Marks	41	50									
Placing	2	1									
Points	1	3									
EASE OF HANDLING											
Percentage		68.75									
Total Collective Marks		41.5									
Total No. of 0's		0									
Placing		1									
Points	0	3									
DRESSAGE/EOH POINT TOTAL	27.708	69.375									
SPEED											
Elapsed Time											
Penalty/Bonus											
Final Time											
Placing											
Points											
TOTAL POINTS	1	6									
FINAL PLACE	2	1									
AVERAGE EOH/DRESSAGE SCORE	27.708	69.375									

**United States Rules for Working Equitation
Class Results Tally**

Competition Name: Central Plains Dressage Society March Schooling Show						Date: March 9, 2019					
Level/Division: Level 1 Introductory Amateur				Class No. 20 B				Sheet 1 of 1			

	Rider Name/No. 298 Zoe Mazepa	Rider Name/No. 216 Kristina Hummell	Rider Name/No. 185 Renee Rollins	Rider Name/No. 299 Dakota Gainer	Rider Name/No. 228 Marlene Miller	Rider Name/No.
	Horse Name/No. Hobo	Horse Name/No. Budweiser	Horse Name/No. Greenlie	Horse Name/No. Fritz	Horse Name/No. Playboy's Bit O' Honor	Horse Name/No.
DRESSAGE						
Percentage	62.917	56.458	56.667	53.333	65	
Total Collective Marks	47	39	42.5	47	47	
Placing	2	4	3	5	1	
Points	4	2	3	1	6	
EASE OF HANDLING						
Percentage	40.3123	62.5	60.625	33.125	53.75	
Total Collective Marks	34.5	39	38	30	42	
Total No. of 0's	4	0	0	4	2	
Placing	4	1	2	5	3	
Points	2	6	4	1	3	
DRESSAGE/EOH POINT TOTAL	51.645	59.479	58.646	43.229	59.375	
SPEED						
Elapsed Time						
Penalty/Bonus						
Final Time						
Placing						
Points						
TOTAL POINTS	6	8	7	2	9	
FINAL PLACE	4	2	3	5	1	
AVERAGE EOH/DRESSAGE SCORE	51.645	59.479	58.646	43.229	59.375	

**United States Rules for Working Equitation
FINAL COMPETITION PLACEMENT**

Dressage, EOH, Speed

Competition Name: Central Plains Dressage Society March Schooling Show			Date: March 9, 2019		
Level/Division: Level 2 - Novice A		Class No. 20 C		No of Competitors	Sheet 1 of 1

Official's
Approval

Rider Name/No. 98 Holly Huffaker	Rider Name/No. 282 Shariah Ocker	Rider Name/No. 66 Holly Huffaker	Rider Name/No.	Rider Name/No. t	Rider Name/No.
Horse Name/No. Shine	Horse Name/No. Obi-Wan-Kenobi	Horse Name/No TW Jessie Hancock	Horse Name/No.	Horse Name/No.	Horse Name/No.

DRESSAGE											
Percentage	62.045		60.68		57.045						
Total Collective Marks	47		47.5		43						
Placing	1		2		3						
Points	4		2		1						
EASE OF HANDLING											
Percentage	55.278		57.222		50.728						
Total Collective Marks	40.5		38.5		38.5						
Total No. of 0's	2		2		0						
Placing	2		1		3						
Points	2		4		1						
DRESSAGE/EOH POINT TOTAL	58.662		58.961		53.886						
SPEED											
Elapsed Time	3.14.63		2.25.94		2.50.79						
Penalty/Bonus	10		0		10						
Final Time	3.24.63		2.25.94		2.40.79						
Placing	3		1		2						
Points	1		4		2						
TOTAL POINTS	7		7		4						
No of DQs/Scratches											
FINAL PLACE	2		1		3						

**United States Rules for Working Equitation
FINAL COMPETITION PLACEMENT**

Dressage, EOH, Speed

Competition Name: Central Plains Dressage Society March Schooling Show			Date: March 9, 2019			
Level/Division: Level 5 - Intermediate B	Class No. 20 E		No of Competitors	Sheet 1 of 1		

Official's
Approval

Rider Name/No. Tamera Mayo	Rider Name/No.					
Horse Name/No. Clair NAF Sport	Horse Name/No.					

DRESSAGE												
Percentage	61.053											
Total Collective Marks	48											
Placing	1											
Points	2											
EASE OF HANDLING												
Percentage	71.111											
Total Collective Marks	42.5			1								
Total No. of 0's	0											
Placing	1											
Points	2											
DRESSAGE/EOH POINT TOTAL	66.082											
SPEED												
Elapsed Time	2.06.05											
Penalty/Bonus	-10											
Final Time	1.96.05											
Placing	1											
Points	2											
TOTAL POINTS	6											
No of DQs/Scratches	0											
FINAL PLACE	1											